ESTADISTICAS DE INTERNOS.
OCTUBRE  2017
CARCEL DE MASCOTA, JALISCO.
	POBLACION AL EMPEZAR EL MES
( INTERNOS)
	INGRESOS
	EGRESOS

	14
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES

	
	3
	0
	4
	0




	DEPOSITOS
	TRASLADOS
	TOTAL GENERAL AL TERMINAR EL MES

	
	
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES

	0
	0
	13
	0



ESTADISTICAS DE INTERNOS.
NOVIEMBRE  2017
CARCEL DE MASCOTA, JALISCO.
	POBLACION AL EMPEZAR EL MES
( INTERNOS)
	INGRESOS
	EGRESOS

	13
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES

	
	3
	0
	1
	0




	DEPOSITOS
	TRASLADOS
	TOTAL GENERAL AL TERMINAR EL MES

	
	
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES

	0
	0
	15
	0



ESTADISTICAS DE INTERNOS.
DICIEMBRE  2017
CARCEL DE MASCOTA, JALISCO.
	POBLACION AL EMPEZAR EL MES
( INTERNOS)
	INGRESOS
	EGRESOS

	15
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES

	
	4
	0
	5
	0




	DEPOSITOS
	TRASLADOS
	TOTAL GENERAL AL TERMINAR EL MES

	
	
	HOMBRES
	MUJERES

	0
	1
	13
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